
ALAN RELLAFORD 1 

IMPORTANT DATES/ DEADLINES 

Early Registration Opens 

Early Registration Closes 

Regular Registration Opens 

Lay Delegate to the Convention form 

Proposed Resolutions 

Governance Nominations 

Nominations re-open (if needed) 

Deanery Convocations 

Regular Registration Closes 

Late Registration Opens 

Resolutions sent to Deans 

Meetings of Convention (packet sent) 

All Nominations Closed 

Virtual Town Hall 

Clerical Members of Convention Posted 

114th Convention | Zoom 

Friday, June 14 

Wednesday, July 31 

Thursday, August 1 

Friday, August 9  

Tuesday, September 10  

Tuesday, September 10 

Saturday, September 11 

Saturday, October 12 | 9:00 am – 11:00 am 

Saturday, October 12 

Sunday, October 13 

Sunday, October 13 

Tuesday, October 15 

Wednesday, October 16 | 11:59 pm 

Thursday, October 24 | 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Friday, November 1 

Saturday, November 9 | 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 




